January 2026
ABS-300
Precision Attenuator for Hard X-Rays
AVS|US
Photo of the ABS-300 Filter System
Device Overview
AVS|US has licensed and is offering a Precision Attenuator for Hard X-Rays (ABS-300) that was developed

Magnet sensors detect
the ‘Out of Beam’
ORDERING INFORMATION:
The attenuator can be ordered with different foil configurations, please use the codes provided below
when ordering. Please call or e-mail to ask about customization if your application requires it.
  ABS-300-12-(   )-(   )-(   ) -(   ) -(   )
For example, an ABS-300 configured for 5-30 keV type foils, using  with 25mm square foil attenuators,
DN40 flanges, the ABS-300 controller, and HV version would be denoted by: ABS-300-12-1-F-CF-T-H.
CF - DN40CF (Conflat) Flanges
NW - NW40 (Formerly KF or QF)
0 - No foils installed in the carriers
1 - Type 1 Absorber (5-30 keV, see Type 1 Table)
2 - Type 2 Absorber (2.5-20 keV, see Type 2 Table)
C – Custom Filters
F - 25mm square foil attenuators
P - 10mx10mm chip attenuators
W - 1” (25mm) diameter wafers
C – Custom holder per client request
T - Include ABS-300 controller
N – No ABS-300 controller
H - HV version (O-ring seal ‒ Viton): down to 1x10-6 mbar
U – UHV version (wire seal): down to 5x10-9 mbar
126 Ridge Rd, Lansing NY, 14882 1-607-533-3531
www.a-v-s.us / www.adc9001.com avsus@a-v-s.us